Burn Relief ®
Burn Management
Products
“INNOVATION IN RESUSCITATION”
Burn Relief
®
Large Burn Kit
Part #: 06BK1200

is applied.
• Single use only.
Ordering Information:
06BK1200 Large Burn Kit - 1 x Body Towel 24" x 36", 2 x Face Mask 14" x 18", 2 x Leg Roll, 8" x 36", 2 x Arm Roll 3" x 36",
2 x Finger Roll 1" x 36", 2 x Self Conforming Gauze, 1 x Scissors, 1 x Carry Case
06BK1201 Mini Burn Kit - 1 x 8" x 36", 2 x 3" x 36", 2 x 1" x 36", 1 x Scissors, Carrying Case
06BK1203 Burn Pad 7.5 cm X 7.5 cm (3” X 3”) 06BK1222 Burn Roll 20.3 cm X 91.4 cm (8” X 36”)
06BK1210 Burn Pad 10 cm X 10 cm (4” X 4”) 06BK1230 Face Mask 35.6 cm X 45.7cm (14” X 18”)
06BK1220 Burn Roll 2.5 cm X 91.4 cm (1” X 36”) 06BK1231  Body Towel 61 cm X 91.4 cm (24” X 36”)
06BK1221 Burn Roll 7.5 cm X 91.4 cm (3” X 36”) 06BK1232  Fire Blanket 127cm X 183 cm (50” X 72”)
The large, 50” x 72” Burn Relief
®
Fire Blanket
provides full body coverage for large area burns and